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

ings. Finest materials, expert in-

stallations. Call or write for .our
Low prices.

ALUMINUM PRODUCTS
CONTRACTORS

RL 1, Box 356, Bend, Oregon.
EV

Wtd. Male

SALESMAN, 33. married, col-

lege education. Experienced in
real estate, insurance, land de-

velopment. For resume and in-

terview write care The Bend
Bulletin Box 130A.

Wtd. Male
,A i t Limix ui tuui mixes lor ugmor heavy duty "mechanicking."

complete witn two mechanics, 20

years experience. Full or parttime jobs. EV

toi Sale
fop SOIL, till dirt, auinp

truck, tractor loader work, exca-
vations. RV

LOCKER MEAT
Every day low prices. Half

young beef 4:v lb. Half voune;
pork 39c lb. Cut, pkgd. and lust
frozen free. 100 per cent financing-F-

reezer loo. If you EAT
Think of

MIDSTATE MEAT
.17 Greenwood Ave. Bend

1944 FOUR wheel drive Dodge
3i ton flat bed, $300. EV
alter 5 p.m.

Mcculloch
products
Sals Trade

Complete Bar Service
Used One Man Saws

had's Mcculloch
shop

132 E. Franklin EV

MIKE'S ELECTRIC
REPAIRS: Washer, dryer, freei-er- ,

refers, water heaters, furn
aces. ALL MAKES. EV

1962 SPECIALS
No. I corrug fiberglass

29c sq. ft.
6 ft alum, patio door wscreen

$69.50
12-- 2 wire 3c ft. coil $7.50
12-- 2 with ground 4c
GLASS lined water heater

$49.95
LOOSE ROCKWOOD insul

$1.30
FIBERGLASS blanket 4"jc
GENUINE FORMICA

59c sq. ft.
No. I floor tile 9x9 - 9l2e
34" fireplace HEATFORM

$65.50
CHAPWOOD 38-1.7-

58-2.5- 0

GALV. gutter AMERICAN
12c ft.

4" Orangeburg 28c, 32c ft.
CEIL. TILE 12x24, 16x32

I0c
STEEL BLDG. trusses 30' to 150'

'j" 4x8 all weather ply sheath
$2.65

ll" 4x8 prefin mahog. 3.88
NAILS 85 kinds $9.50 up
GALV IRON ROOF $9.80 sq.
FIELD fence 32" 13.75.

39" 14.95
I OOO.s steel & cedar posts

CHEAP
Barb wire 80 rods $6.45, $8.45
ALUM windows $12.25 up
No. I 215 1b. COMPROOF

$7.56
OUALITY latex gallon $2.95
1000 lite fixtures CHEAP
ALL KINDS ELEC. HEATERS

C. G. Long & Sons
I Mi. Keizer EM

SALEM, OREGON

WESTSIUB 2ND HAND
725 Columbia off Galveston

EV Used Furn. & Misc.
Dallv 8:30 to S Sunday 9:30 to 2

WASHER & DRYER. Good
condition. $8.46 per month for
both O.A.C. Ken Cale Hardware,
Third and Greenwood.

100 Autos

Estate For Sale

HAP TAYLOR, Realtor

NEW LISTING
This West Hills home has a sep-

arate entry hall. Big living room
with Swedish fireplace and wall

to wall carpeting. Lovely con-

venient kitchen. 3 large bed-

rooms. Bath & 'j bath. Sep-

arate dining room. Full daylight
basement with playroom and

fireplace. Utility room. Large
double garage. Nicely land-

scaped fenced yard. 120 x 120

foot lot. Owner being transfer-e- d

so this is a real buy at
$22,500, Reasonable terms.

2 RIVER LOTS inside City Lim-

its. $2500 Cash.

HAP TAYLOR

REAL ESTATE

822 Wall St. EV
Nites Arnie
Jim Harvey

CHRISTMAS VALLEY ORE.
See Hap Taylor at the Lodge
Office for information.

Phone Silver Lake 0

SALE OR lease: All or part,
660 feet of prime valuable prop-
erty on new highway coming in
to city limits of Bend. Located
on East side of E. 3rd and all
property north of Vail to rail-
road overpass. Zoning M--

Ideal for most businesses.
Please call owner, EV

i ACRE

Beautifully landscaped. 3

bdrm modern home. Elec.
heat. 2 car attached gar-

age. Paved driveway. Out-

side city limits. City water
also Irrigation water rights.
$16,500. Terms.

The Land Mart
811 Wall St. EV

Arleigh Black Broker
Joe Tllden EV
Jim Lance EV

TRADE
E. Side: 3 br. 2 baths, firplc,
built In range & oven. Dbl. gar.
Patio. $19,500. will trade dwn.

W. Side: 3 br, 2 lots, fenced
yard. Close to school fit store.
$8500. Will take car or boat for
dwn. payment.

Bend Realty, Ins.
620 Franklin Seaton H. Smith
Ph. EV REALTOR
Branch Office Powell Butte
H. H. Musick HI

for Sale

32
USED CARS

52's To 61 's

12
USED TRUCKS

49's To 61 's

ON OUR

"OK"
USED CAR LOT

PRICED TO

SELL

GMAC BANK
100 FINANCING

BOB THOMAS
Chevrolet-Cadilla- c

235 E. Greenwood EV
Across from Wagners

TOP CARS &

LOOKING FOR

A BASEMENT?

2 or 3 bedroom. Near City park.
Lovely home. Oil furnace, raved
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